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6. Money Stock: Components and Sources
(`Crore)

Item

Outstanding as on Variation over

2020 Fortnight
Financial Year so far Year-on-Year

2019-20 2020-21 2019 2020
Mar. 31 Jul. 3 Amount % Amount % Amount % Amount % Amount %

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
M3 16799930 17536790 217371 1.3 170867 1.1 736859 4.4 1474124 10.4 1933856 12.4
1 Components (1.1.+1.2+1.3+1.4)
1.1  Currency with the Public 2349715 2571573 4565 0.2 57721 2.8 221858 9.4 247435 13.3 461643 21.9
1.2  Demand Deposits with Banks 1737692 1631361 58388 3.7 -197773 –12.2 -106331 –6.1 130928 10.1 202622 14.2
1.3  Time Deposits with Banks 12674016 13293677 152956 1.2 306028 2.6 619662 4.9 1083537 9.9 1266046 10.5
1.4  ‘Other’ Deposits with Reserve Bank 38507 40178 1463 3.8 4891 15.4 1671 4.3 12224 50.1 3545 9.7
2 Sources (2.1+2.2+2.3+2.4-2.5)
2.1  Net Bank Credit to Government 4906583 5635073 135086 2.5 421216 9.6 728490 14.8 408147 9.3 825367 17.2
2.1.1 Reserve Bank 992192 1181017 57121  260995  188825  336112  118071  

2.1.2 Other Banks 3914391 4454056 77965 1.8 160221 4.5 539665 13.8 72035 2.0 707296 18.9
2.2 Bank Credit to Commercial Sector 11038644 10948780 46407 0.4 -75387 –0.7 -89864 –0.8 1060249 11.5 641448 6.2
2.2.1 Reserve Bank 13166 11848 4661  -7868  -1318  -1864  4353  
2.2.2 Other Banks 11025478 10936932 41746 0.4 -67519 –0.7 -88546 –0.8 1062113 11.5 637095 6.2
2.3 Net Foreign Exchange Assets of 
      Banking Sector 3801036 4023975 -17372 -0.4 74954 2.4 222939 5.9 231239 7.9 878180 27.9
2.4 Government's Currency Liabilities to 
      the Public 26315 26315 – – 97 0.4 0 0.0 281 1.1 330 1.3
2.5 Banking Sector's Net Non-Monetary 
      Liabilities 2972648 3097354 -53251 -1.7 250013 10.3 124706 4.2 225793 9.2 411470 15.3
2.5.1 Net Non-Monetary Liabilities of 
         RBI 1378342 1455121 -59880 -4.0 32970 3.1 76779 5.6 56861 5.5 363356 33.3

 

7. Reserve Money: Components and Sources
(`Crore)

Item 

Outstanding as on Variation over

2020 Week
Financial Year so far Year-on-Year

2019-20 2020-21 2019 2020

Mar. 31 Jul. 10 Amount % Amount % Amount % Amount % Amount %

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Reserve Money 3029674 3175485 -4301 -0.1 17002 0.6 145811 4.8 312758 12.6 388001 13.9
1 Components (1.1+1.2+1.3)
1.1 Currency in Circulation 2447279 2677781 12452 0.5 68250 3.2 230502 9.4 258833 13.3 472760 21.4
1.2 Bankers' Deposits with RBI 543888 457976 -16303 –3.4 -55294 –9.2 -85912 –15.8 41118 8.1 -88699 –16.2
1.3 ‘Other’ Deposits with RBI 38507 39728 -450 –1.1 4046 12.7 1221 3.2 12808 55.7 3940 11.0
2 Sources (2.1+2.2+2.3+2.4-2.5)
2.1 Net RBI Credit to Government 992192 1123835 -57182  269734  131643  388251  52150  
2.1.1 Net RBI Credit to Centre 989741 1113525 -60531  264261  123784  385957  48791  
2.2 RBI Credit to Banks & Commercial 
      Sector

 
-200893

 
-345325

 
40441

  
-304438

  
-144432

  
-163576

  
-193738

 

2.2.1 RBI's Net Claims on Banks -214059 -357173 40441  -297126  -143114  -161945  -197535  
2.3 Net Foreign Exchange Assets of RBI 3590402 3869284 55943 1.5 86726 3.0 278882 7.8 167214 6.0 933971 31.8
2.4 Government’s Currency  
      Liabilities to the Public

 
26315

 
26315

    
97

 
0.4

 
0

 
0.0

 
283

 
1.1

 
330

 
1.3

2.5 Net Non-Monetary Liabilities of RBI 1378342 1498624 43503 3.0 35117 3.3 120282 8.7 79413 7.8 404712 37.0

8. Liquidity Operations by RBI 
                                                                                                                                                                                                 (`Crore)

Date

Liquidity Adjustment Facility

MSF*
Standing 
Liquidity 
Facilities

Market 
Stabilisation 

Scheme

OMO (Outright)
Long 

Term Repo 
Operations

Targeted 
Long 

Term Repo 
Operations #

Special 
Liquidity 

Facility for 
Mutual Funds

Net Injection (+)/ 
Absorption (-)             

(1+3+5+6+9+10+ 
11+12-2-4-7-8)

Repo Reverse 
Repo*

Variable 
Rate 
Repo

Variable Rate 
Reverse Repo Sale Purchase

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Jul. 6, 2020 – 675131 – – 1504 – – – – – – – -673627
Jul. 7, 2020 – 681731 – – 0 – – – – – – – -681731
Jul. 8, 2020 – 660605 – – 0 – – – – – – – -660605
Jul. 9, 2020 – 653076 – – 600 – – – – – – – -652476
Jul. 10, 2020 – 659893 – – 20 – – – 500 – – – -659373
Jul. 11, 2020 – 600 – – 0 – – – – – – – -600
Jul. 12, 2020 – 0 – – 0 – – – – – – – 0

* Includes additional Reverse Repo and additional MSF operations (for the period December 16, 2019 to February 13, 2020) 
# Includes Targeted Long Term Repo Operations (TLTRO) and Targeted Long Term Repo Operations 2.0 (TLTRO 2.0)"




